
Pos 

Pos Pos 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

No. No. 

No. 

321 

31 

64 

12 

Name 

Name Name 

Name 

BIZIC DAVID 

STOJANOVIC GORAN 

LUKIC NIKOLA 

MILOS MITAILOVIC 

Federation 

Federation Federation 

Federation 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

Laps 

Laps Laps 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Gap 

Gap Gap 

Gap 

35.635 

24.923 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

Best Tm Best Tm 

Best Tm 

1:20.323 

1:21.116 

1:23.118 

1:25.690 

Nat/State 

Nat/State Nat/State 

Nat/State 

SLO 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

Model/Engine 

Model/Engine Model/Engine 

Model/Engine 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

BMW 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

Margin of Victory 

35.635 

Avg. Speed 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

Avg. Speed 

141,308 

Best Lap Tm 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.323 

Best Speed 

Best Speed Best Speed 

Best Speed 

142,793 

Best Lap by 

Best Lap by Best Lap by 

Best Lap by 

321 - BIZIC DAVID 

Printed: 10/4/2022 3:19:19 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SBK 

RACE 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:47:34 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

9/4/2022 17:45 


