







BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

_

Sorted on Laps

SBK RACE 1 SRC GREECE 3,186 km

9/4/2022 17:45

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:47:34

Pos	No.	Name	Federatio	Laps	Gap	Best Tm	Nat/State	Model/Engine
1	321	BIZIC DAVID	AMSS	14		1:20.323	SLO	BMW
2	31	STOJANOVIC GORAN	AMSS	14	35.635	1:21.116	SRB	YAMAHA
3	64	LUKIC NIKOLA	AMSS	14	24.923	1:23.118	SRB	BMW
4	12	MILOS MITAILOVIC	AMSS	13	1 Lap	1:25.690	SRB	BMW

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 35.635
 141,308
 1:20.323
 142,793
 321 - BIZIC DAVID

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SERRES RACING CIRCUIT

Printed: 10/4/2022 3:19:19 ��